
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

8 

6 

9 

11 

12 

Name 

VALTINHO 

SAULO 

MILTON 

ZE VILELA 

JONATAS 

Nat/State 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

Best Tm 

1:26.348 

1:27.188 

1:28.081 

1:28.257 

1:32.013 

1:36.889 

In Lap 

9 

4 

9 

3 

2 

3 

Diff 

0.840 

1.733 

1.909 

5.665 

10.541 

Gap 

0.840 

0.893 

0.176 

3.756 

4.876 

Laps 

13 

10 

9 

9 

6 

5 

Last Tm 

1:26.388 

1:29.680 

1:28.081 

1:28.810 

1:41.498 

1:43.336 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15/12/2023 10:42:09 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

VELOX - Guaporé 

AM 

Treino 2 AM 

Qualifying started at 10:09:11 

Autodromo de Guapore 3,080 km 

15/12/2023 09:30 


